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Nieuwbouw woning fam. Groot 22.781
PROJECTNR.STATUS DATUM

13-03-2024DEFINITIEF
TEK.NR.

22.781DO3000
SCHAAL

Type CH02K
ONDERWERP

1:500

1.908,18 m2

36A

De Le
et

Zuid-Spierdijkerw
eg

45.049

12.750

12.065

41.383

Inrit handhaven

Bestaande stolp

kadastrale gegevens:
gemeente:
sectie:
perceel:

Wester-Koggeland
F
2142

36
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